

Thank you for considering a stock gift to Cleveland Society for the Blind aka Cleveland Sight Center! Proceeds of the gift will be used for general operating purposes, unless you specify otherwise, subject to the gift acceptance policy. You will receive a confirmation of the gift for your records.

In order to make a stock gift please direct your broker to the following:

## **Incoming DTC Instructions**

Fidelity Investments

DTC #: 0226

Cleveland Society for the Blind

Account #: 628-067343

If you have questions or need assistance, please contact one of the following:

- Cleveland Sight Center's Financial Advisors: Sarah O'Connor at Clearstead <a href="mailto:soconnor@clearstead.com">soconnor@clearstead.com</a> (216) 621-1090 ext. 141.
- Cleveland Sight Center's Fiscal Office: (216) 791-8118
   Kevin Krencisz kkrencisz@clevelandsightcenter.org
   Charlotte Fornal cfornal@clevelandsightcenter.org

Thank you again on behalf of the clients of Cleveland Sight Center!

Main Headquarters: 1909 East 101<sup>st</sup> Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44106 Highbrook Lodge Camp: 12944 Aquilla Road, Chardon, Ohio 44024 (216) 791-8118

clevelandsightcenter.org
facebook.com/clevelandsightcenter
twitter.com/ClevelandSight
linkedin.com/company/cleveland-sight-center/